2023-24 WSUSBC Women's Championships

Team, Division A, Handicapped

Washington State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry
1 Put It On Coach's Tab 36
2 A-MAK Attack 51
Total prizes awarded in this division: $867.00
Team, Division B, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Black History 61
2 Artisan Tile4 38
3 Island Girls 4 18
4 Clean Up Crew #2 10
4 Island Girls 1 15
6 Fire& Ice 34
7 Island Girls 5 19
8 Clean Up Crew 9
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,606.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $4,473.00
Doubles, Division A, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Clewis, Jazmine M / Tinker, Melissa J 38
2 Gould, Cheryl A / Friberg, Sandy L 50
3 Utt, Korynn M / Hilden, Madison M 5
3 Newman Henson, LindaL / Demorest, Barbara 50
L
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,086.00
Doubles, Division B, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Sargent, Kellie/ Larsen, Robin 49
2 Pilalas, ChristinaM / Friberg, Sandy L 43
3 Goodman, Kim A / Knox, Michelle L 34
4 Nevin, Shirly E / Smith, Gay 10
5 Sharp, Ada B / Martens, Brittney N 27
6 Lengel, Kaylee G/ Blough, TinaL 62
7 Tosaya, Julianne S/ Drumheller, Robin R 49
8 McQuarter, Kathy C/ Green - Brown, Anna L 61

Score
2,875
2,863

Prize
$500.00
$367.00

Prize
$850.00
$740.00
$580.00
$415.00
$415.00
$300.00
$153.00
$153.00

Prize
$400.00
$348.00
$169.00
$169.00

Prize
$440.00
$390.00
$387.00
$355.00
$300.00
$250.00
$225.00
$200.00

From
Lacey, WA

Spokane Valley, WA

From
Spanaway, WA
Belfair, WA
Oak Harbor, WA
Chewelah, WA
Oak Harbor, WA
Shelton, WA
Oak Harbor, WA
Chewelah, WA

From

Belfair, WA
Bellingham, WA
Spokane, WA
Bellingham, WA

From

Auburn, WA
Colbert, WA
Shelton, WA
Chewelah, WA
Everett, WA
Deer Park, WA
Auburn, WA
Spanaway, WA
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Sorted By Event, Division

9 Upshaw, Kelsey L / Morrell, Crystal 33 1,420

10 Setbacken, E. Jean / Setbacken, MarciaL 21 1,418

11 Allison, Vicky L / Johnston, Karen 12 1,415

12 Haugaard, Jina/ Pettigrew, Kim M 31 1413

13 Hannigan, Suzanne / Jacobs, Susan R 37 1412

14 Moore, Andrea/ Suhoversnik, Jami M 48 1,409

15 Bolstad, Kim V / Nichols, Pamela J 54 1,404
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,390.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $4,476.00

Singles, Division A, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score

1 Blough, TinaL 62 811

2 Drumheller, Robin R 49 773

3 Carpenter, Mainda 23 769

4 Sullivan, Michelle L 51 768

5 Nedly, Beverly J 32 757

5 Falkner, Sandra E 63 757

7 Bishop, Kaylene F 56 735

8 Friberg, Sandy L 50 730

9 Seifert, Kimberly M 51 727

10 Bystrom, ChristinaM 40 725
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,302.00

Singles, Division B, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score

1 Jones, Dawn L 44 808

2 Drumhéller, Kiana 48 796

3 Farquhar, Suzie K 41 780

4 utt, Korynn M 5 770

5 Thomas, Courtney 47 759

6 Athearn, Katie 56 757

7 Perry, Penne J 31 751

8 Moser, Chrystal 23 736

8 Barnes, Jodi B 32 736

10 Keley, Kathryn (Nikki) N 15 733

11 Pettengill, Young C 60 732

12 Stockwell, Janae M 29 729

12 Holt, Julie A 59 729

14 Read, Renee 3 725

15 Holand, Kathleen A 48 723

16 Allison, Vicky L 12 719

17 Morrell, Crystal 33 717

18 Acosta, Tiffany D 8 715

$175.00
$150.00
$129.00
$125.00
$100.00

$94.00

$70.00

Prize
$260.00
$240.00
$195.00
$170.00
$114.50
$114.50

$65.00

$58.00
$50.00
$35.00

Prize
$193.00
$187.00
$181.00
$175.00
$170.00
$164.00
$158.00
$149.00
$149.00
$140.00
$134.00
$126.00
$126.00
$117.00
$111.00
$105.00

$99.00

$91.00

Mukilteo, WA
Tacoma, WA
Kennewick, WA
Gig Harbor, WA
Richland, WA
Auburn, WA
Newport, WA

From

Deer Park, WA
Auburn, WA

Addy, WA

Spokane Valley, WA
Vancouver, WA
Spokane Valley, WA
Burlington, WA
Bellingham, WA
Spokane Valley, WA
Bremerton, WA

From

Lakewood, WA
Auburn, WA
Des Moines, WA
Spokane, WA
Moses Lake, WA
Burlington, WA
Gig Harbor, WA
Addy, WA
Vancouver, WA
Oak Harbor, WA
Tacoma, WA
Quincy, WA
Colville, WA
Liberty Lake, WA
Auburn, WA
Kennewick, WA
Mukilteo, WA
Oak Harbor, WA
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18 Sunny, Johnson B

20 Johnston, Karen

21 Carras, Bobbie J

22 Setbacken, E. Jean

22 McColley, JoAnn

24 Rathburn, Laney D

24 Lengdl, Kaylee G

24 Jamison, Myrna L

27 Brown, Y ukimi (Judy)
28 Nichols, Pamela J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

600 Club, Division A, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Seifert, Kimberly M
2 McDonough, April M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

600 Club, Division B, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Barnes, Jodi B

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Washington State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2023-24 WSUSBC Women's Championships

Sorted By Event, Division

All Events - Handicap, Division A, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Bishop, Kaylene F
2 Falkner, SandraE
3 Drumheller, Robin R

4 Schuldt, Carrie L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events - Handicap, Division B, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Drumheller, Kiana
2 utt, Korynn M
3 Farquhar, Suzie K

47 715
12 714
30 713
21 712
24 712
16 710
62 710
64 710
60 709
54 707
$3,192.00
$4,494.00
Entry  Score
51 686
51 635
$180.00
Entry  Score
32 503
$75.00
$255.00
Entry  Score
56 2,245
63 2,240
49 2,215
6 2,187
$275.00
Entry  Score
48 2,290
5 2,262
41 2,259

$91.00
$82.00
$76.00
$67.00
$67.00
$52.66
$52.67
$52.67
$41.00
$35.00

Prize
$100.00
$80.00

Prize
$75.00

Prize
$100.00
$80.00
$55.00
$40.00

Prize
$117.00
$108.00

$99.00

Moses Lake, WA
Kennewick, WA
Quincy, WA
Tacoma, WA
Everett, WA

Oak Harbor, WA
Deer Park, WA
Burien, WA
Tacoma, WA
Newport, WA

From
Spokane Valley, WA
Spokane Valley, WA

From
Vancouver, WA

From

Burlington, WA
Spokane Valley, WA
Auburn, WA
Spokane, WA

From

Auburn, WA
Spokane, WA
Des Moaines, WA
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Washington State USBC
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2023-24 WSUSBC Women's Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

4 Smith, Gay 9 2238 $89.00 Chewelah, WA
5 Kelley, Kathryn (Nikki) N 15 2219 $80.00 Oak Harbor, WA
6 Larsen, Robin 49 2213 $71.00 Auburn, WA
7 Jones, Dawn L 44 2,199 $61.00 Lakewood, WA
8 Griggs, Ruth 10 2175 $52.00 Chewelah, WA
9 Setbacken, E. Jean 21 2,170 $42.00 Tacoma, WA
10 Perry, Penne J 31 2,160 $28.50 Gig Harbor, WA
10 Barnes, Jodi B 32 2,160 $28.50 Vancouver, WA
12 Nichols, Pamela J 54 2,157 $14.00 Newport, WA
13 Bross, Lavonne B 28 2,141 $5.00 Quincy, WA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $795.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,070.00
All Events - Scratch, Division A, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Bishop, Kaylene F 56 2,173 $100.00 Burlington, WA
2 Schuldt, CarrieL 6 1,944 $70.00 Spokane, WA
3 Groves, Sabrina G 4 1921 $20.00 Spokane, WA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $190.00
All Events - Scratch, Division B, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Farquhar, Suzie K 41 1,725 $60.00 DesMoines, WA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $60.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $250.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $15,018.00
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