Final Prize Listing

2023-24 WSUSBC Women's Championships Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Division A, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Put It On Coach's Tab	36	2,875	\$500.00	Lacey, WA
2	A-MAK Attack	51	2,863	\$367.00	Spokane Valley, WA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$867.00

Team, Division B, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Black History	61	2,968	\$850.00	Spanaway, WA
2	Artisan Tile 4	38	2,921	\$740.00	Belfair, WA
3	Island Girls 4	18	2,890	\$580.00	Oak Harbor, WA
4	Clean Up Crew #2	10	2,877	\$415.00	Chewelah, WA
4	Island Girls 1	15	2,877	\$415.00	Oak Harbor, WA
6	Fire & Ice	34	2,867	\$300.00	Shelton, WA
7	Island Girls 5	19	2,800	\$153.00	Oak Harbor, WA
8	Clean Up Crew	9	2,792	\$153.00	Chewelah, WA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$3,606.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$4,473.00

Doubles, Division A, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Clewis, Jazmine M / Tinker, Melissa J	38	1,534	\$400.00	Belfair, WA
2	Gould, Cheryl A / Friberg, Sandy L	50	1,484	\$348.00	Bellingham, WA
3	Utt, Korynn M / Hilden, Madison M	5	1,472	\$169.00	Spokane, WA
3	Newman Henson, Linda L / Demorest, Barbara	50	1,472	\$169.00	Bellingham, WA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,086.00

Doubles, Division B, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Sargent, Kellie / Larsen, Robin	49	1,491	\$440.00	Auburn, WA
2	Pilalas, Christina M / Friberg, Sandy L	43	1,483	\$390.00	Colbert, WA
3	Goodman, Kim A / Knox, Michelle L	34	1,463	\$387.00	Shelton, WA
4	Nevin, Shirly E / Smith, Gay	10	1,461	\$355.00	Chewelah, WA
5	Sharp, Ada B / Martens, Brittney N	27	1,455	\$300.00	Everett, WA
6	Lengel, Kaylee G / Blough, Tina L	62	1,440	\$250.00	Deer Park, WA
7	Tosaya, Julianne S / Drumheller, Robin R	49	1,433	\$225.00	Auburn, WA
8	McQuarter, Kathy C / Green - Brown, Anna L	61	1,425	\$200.00	Spanaway, WA

Final Prize Listing

2023-24 WSUSBC Women's Championships

Sorted By Event, Division

9	Upshaw, Kelsey L / Morrell, Crystal	33	1,420	\$175.00	Mukilteo, WA
10	Setbacken, E. Jean / Setbacken, Marcia L	21	1,418	\$150.00	Tacoma, WA
11	Allison, Vicky L / Johnston, Karen	12	1,415	\$129.00	Kennewick, WA
12	Haugaard, Jina / Pettigrew, Kim M	31	1,413	\$125.00	Gig Harbor, WA
13	Hannigan, Suzanne / Jacobs, Susan R	37	1,412	\$100.00	Richland, WA
14	Moore, Andrea / Suhoversnik, Jami M	48	1,409	\$94.00	Auburn, WA
15	Bolstad, Kim V / Nichols, Pamela J	54	1,404	\$70.00	Newport, WA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$3,390.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$4,476.00

Singles, Division A, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Blough, Tina L	62	811	\$260.00	Deer Park, WA
2	Drumheller, Robin R	49	773	\$240.00	Auburn, WA
3	Carpenter, Malinda	23	769	\$195.00	Addy, WA
4	Sullivan, Michelle L	51	768	\$170.00	Spokane Valley, WA
5	Neely, Beverly J	32	757	\$114.50	Vancouver, WA
5	Falkner, Sandra E	63	757	\$114.50	Spokane Valley, WA
7	Bishop, Kaylene F	56	735	\$65.00	Burlington, WA
8	Friberg, Sandy L	50	730	\$58.00	Bellingham, WA
9	Seifert, Kimberly M	51	727	\$50.00	Spokane Valley, WA
10	Bystrom, Christina M	40	725	\$35.00	Bremerton, WA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,302.00

Singles, Division B, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Jones, Dawn L	44	808	\$193.00	Lakewood, WA
2	Drumheller, Kiana	48	796	\$187.00	Auburn, WA
3	Farquhar, Suzie K	41	780	\$181.00	Des Moines, WA
4	Utt, Korynn M	5	770	\$175.00	Spokane, WA
5	Thomas, Courtney	47	759	\$170.00	Moses Lake, WA
6	Athearn, Katie	56	757	\$164.00	Burlington, WA
7	Perry, Penne J	31	751	\$158.00	Gig Harbor, WA
8	Moser, Chrystal	23	736	\$149.00	Addy, WA
8	Barnes, Jodi B	32	736	\$149.00	Vancouver, WA
10	Kelley, Kathryn (Nikki) N	15	733	\$140.00	Oak Harbor, WA
11	Pettengill, Young C	60	732	\$134.00	Tacoma, WA
12	Stockwell, Janae M	29	729	\$126.00	Quincy, WA
12	Holt, Julie A	59	729	\$126.00	Colville, WA
14	Read, Renee	3	725	\$117.00	Liberty Lake, WA
15	Holand, Kathleen A	48	723	\$111.00	Auburn, WA
16	Allison, Vicky L	12	719	\$105.00	Kennewick, WA
17	Morrell, Crystal	33	717	\$99.00	Mukilteo, WA
18	Acosta, Tiffany D	8	715	\$91.00	Oak Harbor, WA

Final Prize Listing

2023-24 WSUSBC Women's Championships

Sorted By Event, Division

18	Sunny, Johnson B	47	715	\$91.00	Moses Lake, WA
20	Johnston, Karen	12	714	\$82.00	Kennewick, WA
21	Carras, Bobbie J	30	713	\$76.00	Quincy, WA
22	Setbacken, E. Jean	21	712	\$67.00	Tacoma, WA
22	McColley, JoAnn	24	712	\$67.00	Everett, WA
24	Rathburn, Laney D	16	710	\$52.66	Oak Harbor, WA
24	Lengel, Kaylee G	62	710	\$52.67	Deer Park, WA
24	Jamison, Myrna L	64	710	\$52.67	Burien, WA
27	Brown, Yukimi (Judy)	60	709	\$41.00	Tacoma, WA
28	Nichols, Pamela J	54	707	\$35.00	Newport, WA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$3,192.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$4,494.00

600 Club, Division A, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>
1	Seifert, Kimberly M	51	686	\$100.00 Spokane Valley, WA
2	McDonough, April M	51	635	\$80.00 Spokane Valley, WA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$180.00

600 Club, Division B, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Barnes, Jodi B	32	503	\$75.00	Vancouver, WA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$75.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$255.00

All Events - Handicap, Division A, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Bishop, Kaylene F	56	2,245	\$100.00	Burlington, WA
2	Falkner, Sandra E	63	2,240	\$80.00	Spokane Valley, WA
3	Drumheller, Robin R	49	2,215	\$55.00	Auburn, WA
4	Schuldt, Carrie L	6	2,187	\$40.00	Spokane, WA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$275.00

All Events - Handicap, Division B, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Drumheller, Kiana	48	2,290	\$117.00	Auburn, WA
2	Utt, Korynn M	5	2,262	\$108.00	Spokane, WA
3	Farquhar, Suzie K	41	2,259	\$99.00	Des Moines, WA

Final Prize Listing

2023-24 WSUSBC Women's Championships

Sorted By Event, Division

4	Smith, Gay	9	2,238	\$89.00	Chewelah, WA
5	Kelley, Kathryn (Nikki) N	15	2,219	\$80.00	Oak Harbor, WA
6	Larsen, Robin	49	2,213	\$71.00	Auburn, WA
7	Jones, Dawn L	44	2,199	\$61.00	Lakewood, WA
8	Griggs, Ruth	10	2,175	\$52.00	Chewelah, WA
9	Setbacken, E. Jean	21	2,170	\$42.00	Tacoma, WA
10	Perry, Penne J	31	2,160	\$28.50	Gig Harbor, WA
10	Barnes, Jodi B	32	2,160	\$28.50	Vancouver, WA
12	Nichols, Pamela J	54	2,157	\$14.00	Newport, WA
13	Bross, Lavonne B	28	2,141	\$5.00	Quincy, WA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$795.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,070.00

All Events - Scratch, Division A, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Bishop, Kaylene F	56	2,173	\$100.00	Burlington, WA
2	Schuldt, Carrie L	6	1,944	\$70.00	Spokane, WA
3	Groves, Sabrina G	4	1,921	\$20.00	Spokane, WA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$190.00

All Events - Scratch, Division B, Scratch

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Farquhar, Suzie K	41	1,725	\$60.00	Des Moines, WA
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$60.00			
Total pri	zes awarded in this event:	\$250.00			

\$15,018.00

Final Prize Listing Jul 08, 2024 02:51 PM Page 4 of 4